Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
LF BUS Exciter
Description
The Elpas LF BUS Exciter is a supervised 125KHz field emitter. The
device is used for adding real-time location visibility to Elpas RTLS
Security and Safety applications or 3rd party healthcare
management systems.

*The output range (for each range mode) may vary +/- 20% by specific Active RFID Tag as well as the tag’s physical orientation in relation to the LF field.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-ALA00125-11 LF Exciter, Bus, Primary, Wiegand, 1.5m, 125KHz
5-ALA00125-12 LF Exciter, Bus, Primary, I/O (1/1), 1.5m, 125KHz
5-ALA00125-2 LF Exciter, Bus, Secondary, I/O (1/1), 1.5m, 125KHz
*5-IOX00001 End-of-Line Terminator for Elpas & AXS Inputs (5 units)
5-JBA00485 RS-485 Junction Box, 4 RJ11 Ports
5-LFM00125 LF Field Meter
5-ERS02800 P60 Power Supply, 24VDC/2.2A
For a complete list of compatible accessories, please contact your local VT Sales Representatives.
Cabling Options
Part Number Description
5-ERS02721 Network Drop Cable, 2.5 Meters/8.0 Feet
5-ERS02721-1 Network Drop Cable, 5.0 Meters/16.0 Feet
*5-ERS01905-10 Reader Certified Cable w/2RJ11 connectors, 10Ft
*5-ERS01905-15 Reader Certified Cable w/2RJ11 connectors, 15Ft
*5-ERS01905-15P Reader Certified Cable w/2RJ11 connectors, 15Ft, Plenum Rated
* Available only in the Americas
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters
  Tel Aviv, Israel